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ALITE SEOMT
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No.
7
9

14
18
20
36
37
46
51
86
87
88
89

121

129

141

149

153

194

203

219

258

313

324

345

373

477

516

517

530

762

802

881

06G

308G
50G
74G

Na st Reglon

Name

Jan Wang
Anthony Robison
David Deerson
Benjamin Miller
James Mertz
Robert Casella
Brian Casella
Michael Fries
Paul Redante
Scott Smith

Mike Kovac
Lance Bergstein
Leo Massarani
Douglas Horton
Daniel Livingston
Ed Cangialosi
Steve Coppola
Sam Jadczak
Carla Lebentritt
Jeffrey Daigle
Lenny Hong
Stuart Phillips
Jim Tramontano
William Emmons
Christina Lam
Nathan Bookbinder
Christopher Allen
Spencer Anderson
Zephyr Belski
Michael Sousa
Matthew Herd
Daniel Honovich
Erik Olson

Allan Edwards
Benjamin Carey
Scott Blair
Robert Grace

Class

Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
SpecE30
SpecE30
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Spec Miata
GTS1
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
GTS2
SpecE30
SpecE30
Spec E46
SpecE30
Spec Miata
GTS2

Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
GTS2

Honda Chal 2
SpecE30
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
GTS2
SpecE30
Honda Chal 1
Honda Chal 1

Super Touring 4

PTD
GTS2
SpecE30

NASA Grid.xls

Sun Lightning Grid
Unofficial Results
Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Best Tm
02:14.464
02:21.172
02:20.731
02:19.349
02:19.466
02:19.964
02:13.985
02:16.304
02:19.607
02:22.682
02:20.023
02:19.403
02:25.060
02:09.550
02:22.201
02:21.144
02:20.622
02:25.386
02:24.666
02:09.091
02:18.345
02:27.234
02:21.578
02:23.922
02:11.392
02:18.248
02:20.264
02:13.894
02:22.823
02:08.415
02:21.200
02:12.762
02:13.772
02:17.551
02:21.795
02:08.830
02:18.701

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone

e-mail: nasa@iace.com

http://NASANE.com



